National Association Of Secondary School Principals
2022 National Principals Conference

Premier

DAY Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
DATE 7/15/2022 7/16/2022 7/17/2022 7/18/2022 7/19/2022 7/20/2022 7/21/2022 7/22/2022 7/23/2022
ROOM BLOCK 16 45 144 319 1494 1794 1644 434 56
PERCENTAGE 1% 3% 8% 18% 83% 100% 92% 24% 3%
Hotel/Facility Contact Phone Email Rate Peak Night Option Year Terms Annual Increase | Commissionable Rebate Comments
5 upgrades to one-bedroom suites at the group rate,
additional at 2 x group rate. | don't think our hotel is large
’ . . h to host in-h - but all of functi i
Hilton New Orleans Riverside | Deidre Rodriguez (504) 556-3779 deidre.rodriguez@hilton.com $189.00 - $209.00 900 2nd 2022 Confirmed 7% $6.00 €nough to hostin X ouse- but all of ourfunction space [5 op'en
the week of July 4 if the group can make the space work using
the salon and Churchill for exhibits. | am responding for
Donald Dwyer
New Orleans Marriott Charlene Berard (504) 595-5535 Charlene.Berard@marriott.com $149.00 - $159.00 700 1st 2022 Confirmed 7% $6.00 Standard - $149 City - $155 Riverview - $159
Standard - $169
JW Marriott Charlene Berard (504) 595-5535 Charlene.Berard@marriott.com $169.00 - $189.00 350 1st 2022 Confirmed 7% $6.00 View - $179
Executive King - $189
Sheraton New Orleans Charlene Berard (504) 595-5535 Charlene.Berard@marriott.com $149.00 - $179.00 350 1st 2022 Confirmed 7% $6.00 Traditional - $149, Deluxe -$155, Club - $179
DoubleTree by Hilton N - . .
oudle rg:eznsl on few Kristina Bourgeois | (504) 212-3610 Kristina.Bourgeois2 @Hilton.com $189.00 300 1st 2022 Confirmed Yes $6.00
The Westin New Orleans Brian Atchison (504) 553-5106 BAtchison@westinneworleans.com $169.00 - $189.00 300 1st 2022 Confirmed No $10.00 169.00 - traditional city view $189.00 - deluxe river view
Hampton Inn and Suites New
. . 229/249 single/double for standard d 279/289
Orleans-Convention Center Kathie Jacobs (504) 525-6649 Kathie.Jacobs@aimhosp.com $229.00 - $289.00 200 1st 2022 Confirmed 7% $6.00 X 5229/ sing e/- oudletors an- ardsan /
Hotel single/double for suites. Valet Parking only $39 plus tax.
Hilton Garden Inn N 504) 310-1018 . .
titon Larden 'nn ew Jessica Hogan (504) Jessica.Hogan@aimhosp.com $159.00 200 1st 2022 Confirmed 7% $6.00
Orleans Convention Center x"1002"
Le Meridien New Orleans Janine Raffray (504) 207-5161 janine.raffray@marriott.com $219.00 200 1st 2022 Confirmed 7% $6.00
Renaissance Arts Charlene Berard (504) 595-5535 Charlene.Berard@marriott.com $149.00 175 1st 2022 Confirmed 7% $6.00
Bidding on option 2 - 7/23-30/2022 - 150 king suites @ $210
comp wifi- 25% allowable attrition - 21 day cut off - 3 staff
Embassy Suites New Orleans Luisa Brens (504) 378-4035 luisa.brens@hilton.com $210.00 150 1st 2022 Confirmed 7% $6.00 rooms @ 50% - 3 comp VIP amenities - 2 comp site rooms for
2 nights for pre-planning- Hilton Honors Meeting Planner
Points -
Renaissance Pere Marquette | Charlene Berard (504) 595-5535 Charlene.Berard@marriott.com $139.00 125 1st 2022 Confirmed 7% $6.00
Courtyard Convention Center| Charlene Berard (504) 595-5535 Charlene.Berard@marriott.com $139.00 100 1st 2022 Confirmed 7% $6.00
Loews New Orleans Hotel Robert Reso (504) 595-5310 robert.reso@loewshotels.com $179.00 100 1st 2022 Confirmed Yes $6.00
Residence Inn New Orleans
French Quarter Area/Central Bart Pouwels (504) 522-0360 bartp@immbhotels.com $239.00 100 1st 2022 Confirmed 7% $6.00 Suites either King or QQ.
Business District
Wyndham New Orl - )
yndham ew Drieans Jennifer krass | (504) 613-3237 jkrass@wyndham.com $139.00 100 Lst 2021 2% Yes 36.00
French Quarter
Blake Hotel-Best West .
ake Hotel-Best Western | jennifer Portera | (504) 556-0700 jportera@nolahotelgroup.com $169.00 - $179.00 70 1st 2022 Confirmed Yes $6.00
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New Orleans Marriott

Standard - $159 View - $169

Charl Berard 504) 595-5535 Charlene.Berard@marriott.com 159.00 - $189.00 50 1st 2022 Confirmed 7% 6.00
Warehouse District ariene berar (504) @ 3 3 s ontirme ° 3 Club - $189
SpringHill Suites Downtown | Charlene Berard (504) 595-5535 Charlene.Berard@marriott.com $149.00 50 1st 2022 Confirmed 7% $6.00
St. James Hotel New Orleans | Jennifer Portera (504) 556-0700 jportera@nolahotelgroup.com $179.00 50 1st 2022 Confirmed Yes $6.00
S ta ES Suites N
ones aOrleal:SeS ew Helen Keyes (617) 584-4837 hkeyes@sonesta.com $159.00 45 1st 2022 2% No $10.00 30 day cut-off for this group before arrival
Holiday Inn Chat . I
oliday fnn tLhateau Paige Davis (504) 648-1203 paige.davis@ihg.com $139.00 - $189.00 30 1st 2022 4% Yes $6.00 Guest room block only. $139 Sun-Thu, $189 Fri & Sat
LeMoyne - French Quarter
Total Peak: 4645




